Sl No Pcs ValueGoods  Description

OIL BASED PERFUME 1  17  170.00

LADIES DRESS 3  36  180.00

CLOTHES STAND 5  4  0.00

BAKHOOR 7  5  50.00

Sl No GoodsDesc ValuePcs

2 HAIR SHAMPOO  60.00 6

4 BED SHEET  180.00 12

6 WOODEN BAKHOOR  0.00 1

Remarks

Net Charges AED TWO THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY ONLY.  2,270.00

Terms and Condition : Company will not be responsible for any payment made by consignee without our knowledge. Any complaints would not be accepted after 5 

days from the date of invoice . Delivery time will be changed upon the clearance procedures.